G.SHDSL Modem Rack
G.SHDSL Modem Standalone
1.Overview
FBDSL1000 series G.SHDSL is a high quality and good performance SHDSL device with standard
E1, V.35 or 10/100Mbps Ethernet interfaces integrated, you can make any choice of the three
interfaces in one device. Its transmission distance is extended to 4km by 1-pair twist pair at 2M
speed.  FBDSL1000 is designed with 16TC-PAM code according to ITU-T G.991.2 and ITU-T
G.994.1, which can improve the transmission performance and economize resource. As the new

Temperature: -25~+70℃
Humidity: 0~95%, no condensing
5、、、、Order Information
Model:
FBDSL1000 E1, V.35 or 10/100Mbps port, one-pair or two-pair G.SHDSL Modem
P/N (Part Number):
F11-G13              One pair wire (2-wire, 2 tel), 10/100Mbps Ethernet Interface, Standalone
F11-G15              One pair wire (2-wire, 2 tel) , E1 Interface, Standalone
F11-G16              One pair wire (2-wire, 2 tel), V.35 interface, Standalone
F11-G1315          One pair wire (2-wire, 2 tel), 10/100Mbps Ethernet & E1 port, Standalone
F11-G1316          One pair wire (2-wire, 2 tel), 10/100Mbps Ethernet & V.35 port, Standalone
F11-G1516          One pair wire (2-wire, 2 tel), 10/100Mbps Ethernet & E1 port, Standalone
F11-G131516      One pair wire (2-wire, 2 tel), 10/100Mbps Ethernet & E1 & V.35 port,
Standalone
Not : NT ve LT modelleri karşılıklı olarak kullanılır. (Network ve müşteri
tarafı)
Kampüs networklerde kullanılan G.SHDSL uygulamalarını incelemek için aşağıdaki